

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1026 OF 2007

PUNJ LLOYD LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CORPORATE RISKS INDIA PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and office report)  
(For final disposal)

With  
I.A.No.3 (Appln.for change of date)

Date: 10/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Siddharth Panda, Adv.  
Mr.Rutwik Panda, Adv.  
Mr. Vinoo Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the appellant, the matter is  
adjourned by two weeks.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master